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Things to Know About Us
Our Mission
At Sew Many Parts Inc., our primary objective is to provide the best products at the best prices with outstanding 
service. We work for you, as we understand your business needs for machine parts and the supplies to make it  
all work. We keep our cost down and work to pass the savings on to you, the customer, so you can be more  
profitable and more competitive. We will consistently work to keep our pulse on the embroidery industry to  
keep you updated on the latest products and technology so you can focus more on your business. We will always 
use our experience and resources around the globe to keep you up and running. 

What We Do
We focus on supplying professional embroiderers with machine parts and supplies to keep you going strong.

Embroidery Supplies

Ahlstrom Backing, Coats, Madeira, Groz-Beckert, Organ, Schmetz, Gingher, Mundial, Clauss, EMS, Sprayway,  
KK, LB-5, Solvy and more.

Machine Parts and Electronics

Tajima, Barudan, Brother, Happy, Toyota, SWF, Melco, Meistergram, Inbro, Aemco, Prodigi and Generations.

Terms
All Major Credit Cards-VISA, MASTERCARD, DISCOVER, AMEX.

Qualified accounts can get net 30 days with approved application.

Sales Tax

We are only responsible to charge Ohio sales tax on sales shipping within  
Ohio, unless a tax exempt certificate is provided and items purchased applicable.

FOB Dayton Ohio

All items are sold F.O.B Dayton, Ohio.

Shipping 

Unless specified, we reserve the right to ship the best way.

Returns

Call for Return Authorization #. Merchandise  
returned after 30 days will be charged 15% Restocking Fee.  
Merchandise is non returnable after 60 Days. Special Orders  
are non-refundable. Special orders cannot be 
canceled once in manufacturing process. 

Disclaimer

All prices, products and specials in this catalog are  
subject to change without notice. Not responsible for  
typographical errors and some pictures and illustrations  
may vary from the actual product.
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Snips, Scissors and Tweezers
Brand Part# Descriptions Price

Snips
Golden TC805 Economy Thread Clipper $0.85
Various TC50B Thread Clipper (High Quality) $9.99
Golden TC800 Thread Clipper  Plastic Handle and Finger Ring $2.50
Gingher GIN0487NS 4" Featherweight Thread Clips $12.35
Mundial MUN601 Mundial Plastic Handle Thread  Snips $5.35
Wiss WISS1570 Sharp Point Thread Nipper $6.85
Wiss WISS9328 10 WISS Sharp Point Blade Replacements $49.75
Wiss WISS1571 Blunt Point Thread Nipper $6.85

957-696 Stainless Steel  Squeeze Snips, Curved Blade $7.25
Golden TC100 Plastic Economy Snip $0.90
Golden TC805B Black Plastic Economy Snip $0.85
Gold Seal 104N 4.5” Nickel Plated Thread Nipper $11.23
Wiss WISS9329 Sharp point replacement blades for WISS1571, 

pack of 10.
$49.75

Scissors-Small 
Gingher GIN454-4 4" Curved Narrow Blade Scissors $10.36
Mundial MUN108-CS 3.5" Stork, Florentine, Gold, Straight Scissors $9.15
Mundial MUN160-CS 3.5" Florentine Embroidery Scissors $8.50
Clauss CLAUSSGLSC5.5-IP Gold Series, 5.5" Long Shank, Curved Scissors $9.50
Clauss CLAUSSGLSCB3.5-IP Gold Series, 3.5" Short Shank, Curved Scissors $8.45
Mundial MUN701 Mundial Cuticle Scissors $12.76
Kai KAI-N5100C Kai 4” Curved Fine Point Scissors $12.95
Gingher GIN401DC-4 Gingher 4” Double Curved Scissors $13.95
Gingher GIN404DC-6 Gingher 6” Double Curved Scissors $20.75
Gingher 446-3-1/2 Gingher 3-1/2” Narrow Extra Fine Curved Blade 

Scissors
$11.67

Clauss CLAUSSGEC4 Clauss 4” Gold Curved Blade Scissors $8.95

Scissors-Larger
Mundial MUN1860-3 Cushion Grip Scissors with Red/Black Colors $9.70
Mundial MUN1864-1 5-1/2" Cushion Grip Shear $6.99
Clauss CLAUSS13847 Clauss 5”Titanium Micro Tip Scissors $8.90
Mundial MUN1860-1 Mundial Ambidextrous, Cushion Grip Scissor $9.70
Mundial MUN1865-1 Mundial 7.5” Blue Cushion Grip Pinking Shears $20.36
Gingher GIN6580C-8 Gingher 8” Solid Chrome Dressmaker Shears $21.36
Gingher GIN6580NS-8 Gingher 8” Black Featherweight Bent Trimmers $13.37

Scissors/ToolsScissors/Tweezers

Tools of the Trade
Snips, Scissors, Tweezers, Jiffy Steamers, Touch Up Markers, Stitch Removers,  
Tension Gauges, Irons, Screwdrivers, Sockets, Abrasive Cords & Special Tape

TC50B

TC805

OLFA-RTY-1/G

CLAUSSGLS5.5-IP CLAUSSGSCB3.5-IP

GIN454-4

MUN108-CS

MUN601

MUN1865-1

WISS1570

GIN0487NS

TWE7

MUN1860-3

Brand Part# Descriptions Price

Specialty Scissors
T197 5-1/2” Applique Scissor  $8.50
OLFA-RTY-1/G 28mm Round Knife Cutter $12.99
OLFA-RTY-2/G 45mm Round Knife Cutter $18.49
OLFA-RB45-1 Replacement Blade for 45mm Round Knife Cutter $7.49

Gingher GIN5040-6 Applique Scissor $20.86

Economy Scissors
NS0035A 3.5” Stainless Steel  Mini Scissors $2.99
MS-035C 3.5” Stainless Steel, Narrow Extra Fine, Curved 

Blade Mini Scissors
 $2.99

NS1035 3.5” Stainless Steel Curved Tip Mini Scissors $2.99

Tweezers
Various TWE3 Tweezer, 5.25", Straight, Stainless Steel $1.25
Various TWE6 Tweezer, 6" Deluxe Bent Tip Serrated Point $1.50
Various TWE7 Tweezer, 6" Bent Smooth $1.75
Various TWE8 Tweezer Stainless Steel, 6", Straight $1.75

EW166 Hemostat Surgical Clamp 6: Straight $4.95
Gingher GING-7600 3.5” Sharp point Tweezer $16.50

Tools
Screwdrivers
Various SCR1.5mm hex Screwdriver, Hex, 1.5 mm $1.95
Various SCR2 Screwdriver, with Flat, Magnetized Tip $1.95
Various SCR4 Screwdriver with Flat Tip, and Swivel Top $1.95
Various SCRATCHET Multi-Blade Screwdriver Set Includes 1/4"  & 3/8" 

Slotted Bits, and #1 & 2 Phillips Bits
$15.65

Various SOCKET5.5MM 5.5 mm Socket w/1/4" Drive For Lid Frame Nuts $6.15

Iron-Applique Tool
SMP IRON-APPLIQUE Iron used to apply applique by melting heat 

activated adhesives.
$21.50

Tagging Guns & Accessories
TAG-HAWK Standard Tagging Gun $13.60
TAG-AN300 Standard needles for Tagging Gun $5.39
TAG-AF1 1” Fasteners  for Standard Tagging Gun $5.85
TAG-ADSYSTEM1000-III Avery Dennison Tagging Gun, holds 1000 fasteners $47.20
TAG-AD08284 Avery Dennison 1” Fasteners for system 1000 gun, box 

of 5 rolls
$11.60

TAG-AD08281 Avery Dennison needles for system 1000 gun, 4 needles 
per pack

$20.33

Tools of the Trade 

NS1035

IRON-APPLIQUE

Please visit  
www.sewmanyparts.com 
for our complete line of  
Scissors and Tweezers.
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Tools of the Trade Tools of the Trade

Gauges

Towa TM-1 Standard Bobbin Tension Gauge $64.95
Towa TM-3 Jumbo Bobbin Tension Gauge $64.95
Tajima TTG-TAJIMA Upper Thread Tension Gauge $16.25
SMP DP1001000000GNC Needle Depth Gauge $9.98
Tension Minder TENSION-MINDER Digital Readout Tension Setting Device $179.99
Tajima DP1002000000 Needle Depth Gauge,  Size M (jumbo) $26.50

Lighting

PR205-110V SMP embroidery light with clamp to attach to any table or edge of 
machine, and a bendable, adjustable neck  12V 12W bulb

$61.50

PR205-110VBULB Light bulb, 12V 12W, for SMP light $6.75
AL64470 Alex Needle Light with magnetic base and adjustable goose neck 

12V 12W, plugs into wall.
$87.10

AL1575A Light Bulb, 12V 12W, for Alex Needle Light that plugs into wall $8.95
AL15141 Light Bulb, 24V 24W, for Alex Needle Light that plugs into  

machine.
$5.16

Thread Racks & Accessories
JT-672 60 Spool Wooden Thread Rack with foldout legs $19.99
JT-675 120 Spool Wooden Thread Rack with foldout legs $34.99
JT-678 60 Cone Wooden Thread Rack wall mount $36.00
JT-680 33 Cone Wooden Thread Rack with foldout legs $23.99
ASTRE-NET Mesh Cone Cover, individual $0.40
50-238 Hugo’s Amazing Tape $8.50
100-2 Spool End Cap for Madeira 1000m spools $0.15
100-7 Cone/Spool Holder for Madeira Thread $0.45
BR1 Double- sided Lint Brush $0.70
300/1 6” English & Metric Ruler $1.70

Garment Steamers and Irons
Brand Part# Description Price

Jiffy Steamers

Jiffy JIF1221 J-2000 Standard Garment Steamer $189.00
Jiffy JIF1421 J-4000 Pro-Line w/Water Level Sight Gauge $269.00
Jiffy JIF1431 J-4000M Pro-Line w/Water Level Sight Gauge & 

Metal Steam head
$289.00

Jiffy JIFF0601 ESTEAM Personal Hand Held Steamer $69.00

Liquid Cleaner

Jiffy JIF0899 Jiffy Steamer Liquid Cleaner 
(Three, 10 ounce bottles per order)

$18.00

Jiffy JIF0899-1 Jiffy Steamer Liquid Cleaner 
(One, 10 ounce bottle)

$6.99

Sapporo IRon
Sapporo SAPPORO-SP527 Gravity Feed Steam Iron with hanging water 

bottle
$149.95

Replacement parts available for both Jiffy Steamer and Sapporo Iron, please call for details.

Tools to Make Your Life Easier

Lasers
Laser Targeting Systems single control panel with a magnet on the back allowing the laser to be 
mounted under the bridge, arm, or on the side of an embroidery machine.  Laser runs on batteries 
and can be easily moved from one machine to another.  Choose from 3 laser types.
LTS-041SPU Magnetic Spot Tracing Laser $95.00
LTS-042SPU Magnetic Line Tracing Laser $175.00
LTS-043SPU Magnetic Cross Tracing Laser $205.00

Laser Systems for Screen Printing / Heat Transfer
Laser systems to help you increase production time while minimizing mistakes.  Load any garment 
quickly and accurately onto your automatic or manual press, direct-to-garment-printer, or modify 
the system for your embroidery hooping board.  Laser Targeting Systems has everything you need 
to customize your system for your shop today.  

Just choose how you would like to mount your system, the control panel, and the number and type 
of lasers you desire.  It’s that easy!  Call us today to start designing your system.

LTS-001UPS Floor Stand $150.00
LTS-0080ELS Table Stand $80.00
LTS-003MBA Mounting Bracket $80.00
LTS-011MPU Manual Control Panel $210.00
LTS-021APU Automatic Control Panel $210.00
LTS-015L Line Laser $150.00
LTS-018C Cross Laser $180.00

Laser Alignment for Embroidery 
Hooping, and Tracing

Never worry about hitting a hoop with the needle or presser foot using the Tracing Laser.

Spot Tracing Laser $95.00

Hooping Board Systems bring the lines of the board on top of the garment for precise placement.  
With a laser system, you can easily find the center of your board, the center of your hoop, and line up 

your design on top of a pocket.  Minimize mistakes and increase production time.  

Laser Systems are also available for Screen Printing Presses and Heat Presses. 

The Future of Alignment Technology

Customize a system for 
your shop today!
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and Accessories

Lubricants, Sprays, Spot Removers and Oils, Bobbins (Wound), Thread–Rayon, Polyester,  
Specialty Thread, Tearaway, Cutaway and Specialty Backing, Toppings, 3D Foam & Felt, Needles

Supplies/Materials 

Lubricants, Sprays, Lint/Spot Removers and Oils
Brand Part# Description Price Case Pricing

Adhesive
Sprayway SP66 Temporary/Permanent Adhesive spray, 11 oz can $7.18 $6.43 
Sprayway SP87 Fast Tack Specialty Adhesive spray, 13 oz can $6.98 $6.25 
Sprayway SP82 Lightweight Mist Type Adesive Spray, 13 oz can $5.97 $5.34 
Gunold KK100 Temporary Adhesive spray, 18 oz can $16.30 $13.95 
Gunold KK100-ECONOMY Temporary Adhesive spray, Economy line, 18 oz can $6.30 $5.95 

ODIF 505 Temporary Adhesive spray, 17 oz can $12.95 $11.79 

Antistatic
Sprayway SP955 Antistatic spray, 14 oz can $5.78 $5.18 

Spot Remover/Cleaner
Sprayway SP829 Spotlifter, removes grease & oils from most surfaces,  

17 oz can
$6.00 $5.37 

Lubricant Spray
Sprayway SP946 Silicone Spray, 11 oz can $4.97 $4.45 
ODIF LB5 Purified Oil Spray-Embroidery Specific 300 ml/10 oz $7.50 $6.95 

Cleaner Spray (For machines, scissors etc..)
Sprayway SP985 Orange Citrus Crazy Clean, 19 oz can $4.37 $3.91 
Sprayway SP63 C-60 Solvent Cleaner, 16 oz can $6.65 $5.96 
Hookwash Hookwash Lubricant & Cleaner for Bobbin Cases and Rotary Hooks $11.95 $10.87 

Lint & Dust Remover (Canned Air)
AVW Blowoff Lint & Dust Remover, 10 oz $7.15 $5.95 

No Fray Spray
Sprayway SP821 No Fray Spray, 10.5 oz can $6.62 $5.93 

Oils (Bulk and Bottled)
Part# Description Price

Clear Stainless Oil
S0IL 1 GALLON One Gallon $19.98
S0IL 1 QUART Quart $6.95

Oil Bottles
P010 4 oz Bottle with Long Neck $1.99
P010WOIL 4 oz Bottle with Long Neck with Oil $3.99
SOILPEN SMP Needle Point Oiler w. 2-1/4" needle $1.95 
SOIL1QUARTBOTTLE Empty 32 oz bottle with cap $2.49
GREASE-LITHIUM White Lithium Grease, 11oz aerosol can $7.95
GREASE-WHITE-8OZ White grease for Tajima machines, 8oz tube $19.95
GREASE-#2EMB-8OZ Graphite Grey Grease, 8oz tube $15.10
S04926100 Black Grease Jar for Brother machines $25.14
S00966100 White Grease Jar for Brother machines $25.20
WW720400 70 Weight gear oil for Barudan machines  $30.00

Stitch Removers, Touch Up Markers and Accessories
Brand Part# Description Price

Stitch Erasers
Peggy’s 8688-100 Peggy’s $75.95
Peggy’s 8688-100BLADE Replacement head $21.95
Peggy’s 8888 Peggy Stitch Eraser, Cordless $79.95
Peggy’s 8888Blade Replacement head for Cordless
Wahl 8685PN Peanut $61.95
Wahl 8685PNBLADE Replacement head $16.50

Seam Rippers 
Various 110R Seam Ripper $1.50
Various 112R Seam Ripper, Larger Handle, 

Made in Japan
$1.75

touch-up markers

ZIG Z14/12 Touch-up Pens, Set of 12 Basic 
Colors

$29.95

ZIG Z14/6 Touch-up Pens, Set of 6 Basic Colors $15.99
ZIG Z14/6ALLBLACK Touch-up Pens, Set of 6 Black $19.18

PEN-D165EPP Purple Disappearing Ink Pen with 
Dual Tip

$3.95

PEN-WHITE-A White Disappearing Ink Pen $2.15
PENCIL-D92 White Marking Pencil with string, 

pack of 12
$6.42

PENCIL-SW8052 White,  Water Soluble Grease Pencil $1.40
PENSET-8pc 8 piece textile marker set $17.89

Abrasive Cords & Tapes
Flexible cords to de-burr, grind and polish hard to reach areas! Suggested uses 
are; needle holes and slots, thread guides, take ups, bushings, hook points, and 
bobbin cases to name a few!
Great product for polishing surfaces that come in contact with thread and mate-
rial...They must be free from burrs and sharp edges to perform.
Mitchell #50 .070 Inches 1.78 mm, Grain 180, Cord $17.15
Mitchell #52 .055 Inches 1.40 mm, Grain 150, Cord $10.42
Mitchell #52-C .055 Inches  2.26 mm, Grain 150, Cro-

cus Cord
$13.62

Double Sided Tape
SMP DST1"X36YDS Double Sided Tape 1" x 36 

yards
$13.95

Tools of the Trade

P010
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Supplies/Materials Supplies/Materials 

Madeira Thread 
Part# Description Price

Rayon, Polyester
Cones “The Big Ones” (5000 Meters/5500 yds)
918 COLOR Polyester Black or White 

#40 
$6.35

918 COLOR Polyester Colors #40 $7.25
910 COLOR Rayon Black or White #40 $9.45
910 COLOR Rayon Colors #40 $10.55
Spools “The Small Ones” (1000 Meters/1100 yds)
919 COLOR Polyester All Colors #40 $2.10
911 COLOR Rayon All Colors #40 $2.50

metallic thread
980-3031 Silver 31, 5500yd cone $38.25
980-3032 Gold 32, 5500yd cone $38.25
985-4011 Aluminum, 1100yd spool $9.25
985-4010 Silver, 1100yd spool $9.25
985-4006 Gold-6, 1100yd spool $9.25

Fire Retardant Thread
922-NCOLOR Madeira Firefighter thread, 

flame & heat resistant,  
contains Nomex branded 
fibers, 950 m spools

$9.75

Glow in Dark Thread (1640 Yard Cones)
127-COLOR Madeira Glow in the Dark 

Thread
Black, Aqua, Yellow, Green, 
Peach, Lavender, White

 $24.40

Call for a color chart today!	

 
Part# Description Price

Ultraviolet Ray Color Changing Thread
UV-STARTERKIT Solar Active  7 – 200 yd 

Spools of each UV Thread  
(White to Yellow, Orange, 
Magenta, Blue, Purple, and 
Green)

$34.50

SMP metallic thread
5000-COLOR-
TEX

Gold 3, Gold 9, Silver $22.50

Japanese Made, High Quality, Metallic Thread! Great Value.  
Cones “The Big Ones” (5500 yds)

Bobbins (Pre-Wound)
Brand Part# Description 1-5 6+

STANDARD PRE-WOUND BOBBINS - By the gross unless noted
Coats Trusew V15-L/132-W White, Cardboard Sided, Continous Filament Polyester: 132yds each $38.14 $36.23
Coats V15-L/132-WGNC White, Cardboard Sided, Continous Filament Polyester: 132yds each $31.15 $29.60
Coats 120LW White, Cardboard Sided, Spun Polyester: 114yds each $24.52 $23.29
Coats  120LB Black, Cardboard Sided, Spun Polyester: 114yds each $29.68 $28.20
Coats Trusew V15-L/132-B Black, Cardboard Sided, Continous Filament Polyester: 132yds each $45.76 $43.48
NEB NEBL White, Plastic Sided, Continous Filament Polyester: 135yds each $38.00 $36.10
NEB NEBL-BLACK Black, Plastic Sided, Continous Filament Polyester: 135yds each $46.53 $44.20
Fil-Tec P15-L-W White, Magnetic Core, Continuous Filament Polyester: 135 yds ea. 

(100 per box)
$31.70 $30.12

Fil-Tec P15-L-BLK Black, Magnetic Core, Continuous Filament Polyester: 135 yds ea.  
(100 per box)

$33.60 $31.92

SMP BOB-C White, Sideless w/ core, Continuous Filament Polyester: 130 yds each $17.50 $16.63
SMP BOB-CFIL-126/W White, Cardboard Sided, Continuous Filament Polyester: 126 yds each $23.00 $21.85

JUMBO PRE-WOUND BOBBINS - By the gross unless noted
Coats Trusew V15-M/235-W White, Cardboard Sided, Continous Filament Polyester: 235yds each $67.35 $63.98
Coats Trusew V15-M/235-B Black, Cardboard Sided, Continous Filament Polyester: 235yds each $79.07 $75.12
Coats V18-M/235-W White, Cardboard Sided, Spun Polyester: 207yds each $47.20 $44.84
NEB NEBM White, Plastic Sided, Continous Filament Polyester: 235yds each $59.35 $56.38
Fil-Tec P15-M/W White, Magnetic Core, Continuous Filament Polyester: 230 yds ea. 

(100 per box)
$45.75 $43.46

Fil-Tec P15-M/B Black, Magnetic Core, Continuous Filament Polyester: 230 yds ea.  
(100 per box)

$46.75 $44.41

CLOSE OUT - STANDARD ECONOMY BOBBINS  - By the gross
SMP ECONO BOBBIN White, Cardboard Sided, Continous Filament Polyester: 120yds each $17.50 $16.63
SMP PSB-115-LW-SMP White, Plastic Sided, Continous Filament Polyester: 115yds each $19.50 $18.53
SMP P15-L/WSMP White, Magnetic Core, Continuous Filament Polyester: 135 yds ea. 

(100 per box)
$24.50 $23.28

BLANK METAL BOBBINS
Various M1057BGNC Metal Standard Size Bobbin $0.27 $0.25
Various MEC504000DB-

GNC
Metal Jumbo Size Bobbin $0.72 $0.68

Quantity Discounts begin at 6 units. Call for case pricing!

Marathon, Isacord, and Robison Anton Items  
Ship Separately

Marathon Thread
MARCOLOR Rayon #40 5000m cone $5.75
MARCOLOR Polyester 5000m cone $5.25

Isacord Thread
ISACOLOR Polyester 5000m cone $6.95
ISACOLOR-1000 Polyester 1000m spool $3.85

Robison Anton
Cones "The Big Ones" 5000 Meters / 5500 yds

RA-COLOR Polyester Cones $6.98 

RA-COLOR Rayon Cones $9.27

Spools "The small ones 1000 Meters /1100 yds

RA-COLOR-1000m Polyester spools $4.06 

RA-COLOR-1000m Rayon spools $4.06 
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Supplies/Materials 

Basic Application Quick Reference

Product
Backing 

Recommendation

Golf Shirt Cutaway

Knit Sweater Cutaway

Sweatshirt Cutaway

T-Shirt Cutaway

Lycra Cutaway

Spandex Cutaway

Dress Shirt Tearaway

Caps/Headwear Cutaway

Satin Tearaway

Lingerie Tearaway

Silk Tearaway

Cotton Sheeting Tearaway

Denim Tearaway

Terry Cloth Cutaway

Towels Tearaway

Specialty Backing
Part # Description Price

Black –1.5 oz Tearaway
SMPT15-6X6BLACK 6"x 6" 500 Sheets $12.02
SMPT15-7.5X8BLACK 7.5"x 8" 500 Sheets $16.31
SMPT15-23X125BLACK 23"x 125" yd Roll $57.51

Black –2.5 oz Cutaway
SMPC25-6X6BLACK 6"x 6" 500 Sheets $16.44
SMPC25-7.5X8BLACK 7.5"x 8" 500 Sheets $22.44
9925B-19x25BLACK 19”x 25 yd Roll  $15.36
9925B-19x100BLACK 19"x100 yd Roll $56.95 
SMPC25-23X100BLACK 23"x 100 yd Roll $54.84

1.5oz No-Show POLYMesh  CUTAWAY 
C315-6X6 6"x 6" 500 Sheets $21.67
C315-7X7 7"x 7" 500 Sheets $26.23
C315-7.5X8 7.5" x 8" 500 Sheets $27.92
C315-10X10 10"x 10" 250 Sheets $23.51
C315-7.5X8PERFROLL 7.5"x 8' Perforated 

Roll, approx 450 
Sheets

$27.00

C315-20X100 20"x 100 yd Roll $62.64
C315-10x150BLACK 10"x150 yd Roll, Black $29.50
C315-6x6BLACK 6.0"x 6.0" 500 Sheets, 

Black
$30.95 

C315-7.5x7.5BLACK 7.5"x 7.5" 500 Sheets, 
Black

$38.53 

C315-8x8BLACK 8.0"x 8.0" 500 Sheets, 
Black

$43.55

Peel & TEAR (PEEL & STICK)
PRESS&TEAR-9.5X25 9.5"x 25 yds $19.95
PRESS&TEAR-40x25 40"x25 yd Roll $65.84
1555-9.5x25 9.5'x25 yd Roll $24.75

1555-19X25 19"x 25 yds $49.14

Topping, 3D Foam, & Cover The Back
Part # Description Price

Solvy 400  Toppings
SOLVYPERF-5X5 Solvy Perforated Roll 5"x 

5", 110 Total Yards
$19.25

SOLVYPERF-8x8 8"x 8" Perforated Roll, 
495 pieces

$32.42

SOLVYPERF-10X10 Solvy Perforated Roll 10"x 
10" Total Yards

$36.93

SOLVY400-7X7 7"x 7" 500 Pack $19.75
SOLVY400-8X8 8"x 8" 500 Sheets in a 

bundle
$25.72 

SOLVY400-10X110 10"x 110 yd Roll $31.17
SOLVY400-20x110 20"x 110 yd Roll $55.04
SOLVY400-40X110 40"x 110 yd Roll $93.50

Call for multiple roll discounts !!!
5,000 pieces or more of same type get more savings!

Call for greater qty’s or blanket orders

Supplies/Materials 

“Other sizes available by special order.  May be subject to 
minimum order quantities and extended lead times.”

Tearaway Backing
Part # Description Price

1.5 oz White-Tearaway
SMPT15-6X6 6"x 6"  500 Sheets $11.48 
SMPT15-7.5X8 7.5"x 8" 500 Sheets $15.84
SMPT15-23X125 23"x 125 yd Roll $49.80
SMPT15-46X250 46"x 250 yd Roll $157.69

1.8 oz White-TearAway
SMPT18-6X6 6"x 6"  500 Sheets $13.16
1825-7.5x7.5 7.5" x 7.5" 500 Sheets $15.00 
SMPT18-7.5X8 7.5"x 8" 500 Sheets $18.09
SMPT18-15X15 15"x 15" 500 Sheets $63.33
SMPT18-23X125 23"x 125 yd Roll $58.59
SMPT18-46X250 46"x 250 yd Roll $186.54
SMPT18-60X250 60"x 250 yd Roll $238.00

2.0 oz White-Tearaway/Washaway
2020-6.0x6.0 6.0"x 6.0" 500 Sheets $13.00 
2020-6.5X6.5 6.5"x 6.5" 500 Sheets $14.17
2020-7.0x7.0 7.0"x 7.0" 500 Sheets $14.17 
2020-7.5X7.5 7.5"x 7.5" 500 Sheets $17.50
2020-8.0x8.0 8.0"x 8.0"  500 sheets $18.34
2020-9.0x9.0 9.0"x 9.0" 500 sheets $24.17
2020-10x10 10.0"x 10.0" 500 Sheets $34.53 
2020-15x15 15”x 15”  500 sheets $67.68
2020-19X100 19"x 100 yd Roll $43.62
2020-57X200 57"x 200 yd Roll $193.85

2.0 oz Pop N Tear, Tearaway
SMPT200-8x8 8.0"x 8.0"  500 sheets $24.38
SMPT200-14.75x100 14.75”x100 yd Roll $37.96
SMPT200-59x100 59"x100 yd Roll $115.39 

2.5  oz  White-Cap Tearaway 
SMPT25-4X7 4"x 7" 500 Sheets $12.32
SMPT25-4X11 4"x 11" 500 Sheets $19.17
SMPT25-4x8 4"x 8" 500 sheets $14.40
SMPT25-4x16 4"x 16" 500 sheets $26.67
SMPT25-4X200 4"x 200 yd Roll $23.34

3.0  oz  White-Cap Tearaway 
SMPT30-4x6 4.0' x 6.0" 500 Sheets $11.25 
SMPT30-4X7 4"x 7" 500 Sheets $12.99
SMPT30-4X8 4"x 8" 500 Sheets $15.26 
SMPT30-4x9 4.0"x 9.0" 500 Sheets $17.17 
SMPT30-4X14 4"x 14" 500 Sheets $25.18
SMPT30-4.5x11 4.5"x11" 500 sheets $24.05
SMPT30-8x8 8"x8" 500 Sheets $24.05 
3020-19x25 19”x25 yd Roll $16.00
3020-19’x100 19”x100 yd Roll $57.58

Cutaway Backing
Part # Description Price

2.5 oz White–Cutaway
8825-6.5X6.5 6.5"x 6.5" 500 Sheets $18.34

8825-7.5X7.5 7.5"x 7.5" 500 Sheets $19.99
8825-15X15 15"x 15" 500 Sheets $81.67
8825-8x8 8.0"x 8.0" 500 Sheets $25.84 
8825-12x12 12.0"x 12.0" 500 Sheets $53.30 
8825-14x20 14"x 20" 500 Sheets $90.89 
9925-19x25 19"x 25 yd Roll $15.25 
8825-23X100 23"x 100 yd Roll $61.25
8825-46X200 46"x 200 yd Roll $187.70
SMPC25-6X6 6"x 6" 500 Sheets $12.37
SMPC25-7X7 7"x 7" 500 Sheets $17.50
SMPC25-7.5X8 7.5"x 8" 500 Sheets $19.99
SMPC25-20x100 20"x 100 yd Roll $45.10
SMPC25-23X100 23"x 100 yd Roll $52.52
SMPC25-46X200 46"x 200 yd Roll $161.85
SMPC25-60X200 60"x 200 yd Roll $180.71

3.0  oz White–Cutaway
8830-6.5X6.5 6.5"x 6.5" 500 Sheets $19.99 
8830-7.5X7.5 7.5"x 7.5" 500 Sheets $22.50
8830-8X8 8"x 8" 500 Sheets $29.17
8830-9x9 9.0"x 9.0" 500 Sheets $38.39 
8830-10x10 10.0x 10.0 500 Sheets $53.34 
8830-15x15 15.0"x 15.0" 500 Sheets $84.00 
8830-14x20 14.0"x 20.0" 500 Sheets $97.23 
8830-23X100 23"x 100 yd Roll $65.84

3.0  oz White–Cutaway
SMPC30-6X6 6"x 6" 500 Sheets $15.46 
SMPC30-7.5X8 7.5"x 8" 500 Sheets $22.85 
SMPC30-8x8 8"x8" 500 Sheets $26.26
SMPC30-15X15 15"x 15" 500 Sheets $78.54
SMPC30-15x150 15"x150 yd Roll $55.15
SMPC30-23X150 23"x 150 yd Roll $85.26
SMPC30-30X150 30"x 150 yd Roll $112.37
SMPC30-46X150 46"x 150 yd Roll $150.36
SMPC30-60X150 60"x 150 yd Roll $186.76 3D Foam – 20" x 30" Sheets

FOAM2MM(COLOR) 2 mm Thickness $2.75
Black, White, Gray, Blue, Lgt Blue, Green, Lime, Red, Peach, Lgt Pink, Purple, Fuchsia,  
Yellow, Brown, Orange, Navy, Off White, Gold, Tan, Grey

FOAM3MM(COLOR) 3 mm Thickness $2.95
Black, White, Gray, Blue, Green, Red, Purple, Yellow, Orange, Navy, Tan, Lt Grey, Brown, Maroon

COVER THE BACK
CLOUDCOVERSTITCH30X25 30"x 25 yd Roll $29.25
CLOUDCOVERSTITCH60X100 60"x 100 yd Roll $189.50
CLOUDCOVERSTITCH60X200 60"x 200 yd Roll $355.00
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ORGAN NEEDLES

INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGY
WITH AN EYE TOWARDS
THE FUTURE

While the needle is the least expensive
component in any embroidery machine, it is the most
important. High quality, ORGAN needles designed in

cooperation with the machine builders assure maximum performance,
quality, and economy.

ORGAN  needles are manufactured from special high carbon, silicone
rich steel.  We use the latest state-of-the-art production techniques to
insure highly polished eyes for dependable, smoother stitches, consistent
quality and fewer thread breaks.

ORGAN  assures you the right needles for all your embroidery jobs.
ORGAN supplies the largest variety of needle types, sizes, eye configurations, point designs, and finishes for every
embroidery task.. ORGAN  assures you excellent quality needles, economical prices, and optimal performance.

COOL-SEW

®

NEEDLES PD PERFECT DURABILITY
NEEDLES

Organ Needle Company has man- aged to
combine the functionality of sewing ma-
chine needles with the lat- est technology of
ceramic coatings. These new PD (Perfect
Durability) needles have titanium nitride layered
on their surfaces to extend their productive life by
as much as five times that of conventional needles.

Lasts Five Times Longer Than Chrome-Plated Needles
Productivity of automated and unmanned sewing equip-
ment is limited by the life of their needles.  PD titanium
coated needles are significantly stronger than other
needles while maintaining elasticity.  This reduces needle
breakage, bending and distortion.  PD needles are more
wear resistant than conventional chromium plated
needles.  PD needles provide perfect reliability and dura-
bility in prolonged stitching operations.

Stronger at the Point of the Needle
Organ’s process for making PD needles also strengthens
the point of the needle.  The point of a needle is exposed
to high pressures causing needle wear and breakage.  The
strength of the needle has been reinforced while main-
taining a perfect shape in order to provide greater wear
resistance and durability.

After 50 Hours
At the beginning of the Test

Using PD needles means better quality stitches, less downtime,
higher productivity And lower cost production.

Test of Wear with a Chrome Plated
Needle Test of Wear with a PD Needle

The  COOL-SEW finish was developed to alle- viate needle problems
resulting from the following situations:

(1)  Heat Buildup in penetration of synthetic, chemically
treated,

or very dense materials
(2)  Materials or residue sticking to needle surface or in eye
(3)  Excessive sewing thread breakage due to friction in the needle eye

As a needle penetrates synthetic, chemically treated or very  dense materials a great
deal of friction may develop.  The needle may get so hot as to actually melt or fuse the
sewn material along the seam. The needle’s heat may melt the synthetic sewing thread.
When the machine stops, the melted residue may stick to the needle surfaces as it
cools.

The nature of some materials makes them rather “sticky.”  Materials such as rubber,
foam, and synthetic fillers stick to surfaces with which they make contact.  They may
stick to needles which penetrate through them, even at relative slow sewing speeds.
The result may  cause undesirable stitch appearances as these materials push through
or pull up through needle holes.

Synthetic threads often have a higher friction coefficient than natural fiber threads such
as cotton. Passing through the eye of a needle friction develops which causes the needle
to heat up.  As the speed of the thread passing through the eye of the needle increases,
the heat of the needles rises, often to temperatures which will melt the synthetic sewing
thread causing it to break.

Chemical coatings or treatments of threads and materials may cause troublesome sewing
problems.  Bonded layers, waterproofing, dyes, starches, adhessives, sizings, or other
alterations to any fibers may result in needle heat-buildup, sticking problems, exessive
thread breakage, and clogged needle eyes.

The COOL-SEW finish needle’s surfaces, even in the eye, are resistant to sticking.  Its
non-stick finish has a very low friction coefficient which prevents excessive heat buildup
and its resulting problems.  Few, if any, materials stick to the surfaces of Cool-Sew
needles.

When Cool-Sew needles are used under conditions described above you can expect
neater stitches, less sewing thread breakage, less puckered stitches, less downtime,
less defects, and increased productivity.

COOL-SEW needles are ideal for sewing through vinyl, synthetics, chemically treated
materials, glued materials, rubberized goods, nylon, foam, dense materials, and with
synthetic threads.

ORGAN NEEDLE

ORGAN NEEDLE

ORGAN NEEDLE

At the beginning of the Test
After 50 Hours

Organ Needles
Part# Description/Sizes Price

REGULAR/Sharp Point
DBXK5 65/9, 70/10, 75/11 and 80/12 $15.50

BALL POINT
DBXK5ORBP 65/9, 70/10, 75/11 and 80/12 $15.50

TITANIUM COATED-Regular/Sharp Point

DBXK5ORBPPD 65/9, 70/10, 75/11 and 80/12 $20.50

TITANIUM COATED-Ball Point
DBXK5ORBPPD 65/9, 70/10, 75/11 and 80/12 $20.50

WEDGE Point-Leather & Vinyl
DBXK5ORSS 75/11 and 80/12 $26.00

Cool Sew, Teflon Coated
DBXK5ORBPCS Ball point Teflon coated, sizes 

70/10, 75/11, 80/12, and 90/14 
$19.70

DBX5ORCS Sharp point Teflon coated, sizes 
70/10, 75/11, 80/12, and 90/14

$19.70

Metallic Needles, Rectangular Eye
DBX7STORBP Ball point, sizes 75/11 and 80/12 $26.00
DBX7STOR Sharp point, sizes 75/11 and 

80/12
$26.00

NY Series, thinner needles which  
reduce damage to delicate fabrics
DBXK5ORBPNY Ball Point, sizes 65/9, 70/10, 

75/11, and 80/12
$15.50

 DBXK5ORNY Sharp point, sizes 65/9, 70/10, 
75/11, and 80/12

$15.50

Heavy threads, eye is 2 sizes larger 
than DBXK5 
DBX9ST11ORBP Ball point size 75/11 $24.00

Home/Hobby Users

Flat Shank Needles
HAX130EBBR 9, 10, 11,12 and 14 $35.00
Self threading needles for the Brother PR600 & PR620 ma-
chines and the Babylock EMP6

15X1 9, 10, 11,12 and 14 $12.00

Supplies/Materials 

Call for a large selection 
of industrial sewing  

machine needles

Organ Chainstitch and Chenille NEEDLES
PH-C70SBOR Hook Needle, Short Barb,  

Box of 100
Available sizes: 16/100 and 
18/110

$153.00 

PH-C70OR Hook Needle, Standard Barb, 
Box of 100
Available sizes: 75/11, 90/14, 
100/16, 18/110

$153.00 

PH-C120OR Hook Needle, Standard Barb, 
with smaller opening to avoid 
snagging delicate fabrics.   
Box of 100
Available sizes:  75/11, 90/14, 
100/16

$177.50 

Kits
NDLKIT1 Kit including assorted ball point and 

sharp, cool sew, metallic, and wedge 
point needles. 15 packs of 10

$27.29

NDLKIT2 Specialty kit including titanium 
coated, cool sew, metallic, and wedge 
point needles. 15 packs of 10

$32.20
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Supplies/Materials 

Groz-Beckert
Part# Description Price

REGULAR/Sharp Point
DBXK5GBRG 65/9, 70/10 and 75/11 $17.40

LIGHT Point-Standard
DBXK5GBSES 65/9, 70/10, 75/11 and 80/12 $17.40

MEDIUM Ball Points
DBXK5GBSUK 65/9, 70/10, 75/11 and 80/12 $17.40

titanium coated ball point
DBXK511GB 
GEBEDURSES

75/11 light ball point titanium 
coated

$23.50

titanium COATED SHARP
DBXK511GB 
GEBEDUR

75/11, 80/12 sharp point titanium 
coated

$23.50

Schmetz
REGULAR/SHARP-R
DBXK5SZ 65/9, 70/10, 75/11 and 80/12 $16.00

SPECIAL SHARP-SPI
DBXK5SZSPI 65/9, 70/10, 75/11 and 80/12 $16.00

LIGHT Point-Standard
DBXK5SZSES 65/9, 70/10, 75/11 and 80/12 $16.00

MEDIUM Ball Point
DBXK5SZSUK 65/9, 70/10, 70/11 and 80/12 $16.00

WEDGE Point-Leather & Vinyl
DBXK511SZSDI 75/11 and 80/12 $40.00

Schmetz DBXK1
16X257X09SZSPI 16x257, 1738, 16x231, DBXK1 

size 65/9 
$18.00

16X257X11SZSES 16x257,1738, 16x231, DBXK1 
SES, size 75/11

$18.00

16X257X11SZSPI 16x257, 1738, 16x231, DBXK1, 
size 75/11

$18.00

Other sizes may be available.  Please call for details.

Schmetz Chainstitch and Chenille Needles

PH-C70SZ Hook Needle, Standard Barb, 
Box of 100. Available sizes:  
100/16 and 120/19

$88.10 

All Needles-Extra Discounts for  
10 or more Box Orders

All Needles are sold 100 per Box.  
Specify-Sharp, Light Ball, Ball or 

Wedge Point 

CANVAS SHARP POINT 80/12

CORDUROY
SHARP POINT OR LIGHT BALL 
POINT

75/11

COTTON SHEETS SHARP POINT 70/10 80/12

DENIM SHARP POINT 75/11

DRESS SHIRT BALL POINT 70/10

LEATHER SHARP OR WEDGE POINT 80/12

LINGERIE LIGHT BALL POINT 60/8  75/11

LYCRA MEDIUM BALL POINT 70/10   80/12

NYLON JACKET LIGHT BALL POINT 70/10   80/12

SATIN JACKET SHARP POINT 75/11

SWEATER BALL POINT 75/11

SWEATSHIRT LIGHT BALL POINT 70/10  80/12

TERRY CLOTH SHARP OR LIGHT BALL POINT 75/11

VELVET BALL POINT 65/9

VINYL SHARP POINT 75/11

WATER PROOF SHARP OR LIGHT BALL POINT 80/12

STARTING POINTS FOR NEEDLE SELECTION

Hooping Systems, Hoops, Cap Frames, Clamps, Fast Frames and/or Hoopless Hooping

Hooping Systems, Hoops and Frames  

The Hoopmaster kit includes:

Part# Description Price

Complete Kits
HOOPMASTERKIT Kit Includes the one Fixture $545.00
HOOPMASTERPLUS Kit Adding an Extra Fixture (2 Total) $840.00
HM-PR600KIT Includes 4 fixtures sizes 100x100, 300x200, 180x30,  

and 60x40
$695.00  

Ala Cart Items
HMASTER(SIZE) Hoop Fixture 21 cm and Smaller $295.00
HMASTERJBACK Jacket back fixture sizes 12x12 and smaller $200.00
HMASTERJBACK2 Jacket back fixtures sizes larger than 12x12 $225.00
HMASTERCBACK Cap Back Fixture (Especially for Caps) $250.00
HMASTERPGUIDE Pocket Alignment Guide... $50.00
HM-INFANTSTATION Small  Station for infant clothing. 8.5” wide $94.95
HM-YOUTHSTATION Medium Station for Youth size clothing. 13” wide $125.00
HM-EXTENDER	 Attaches to Station to increase the width of the Station 

for extra large garments.
$50.00

HM-FOLD&BAG Folding board for faster and more consistent folding of  
garments.

$74.95

TSQ T-Square only $25.00

HoopMaster Hooping System
•	 Great for reducing fatique
•	 Increase Productivity
•	 Standardize Quality
•	 Generally allows user to use less backing 
•	 Squares Up and Aligns Your Tubular Hoop
•	 Drop Pins for Quick Location Adjustment
•	 Magnetic Backing Holder
•	 Location Grid for Consistency of  

Repeat Orders
•	 Easy to Learn and Use 
•	 Reduces Waste and Operator Errors

The HoopMaster is available for 
the following brands of hoops:
Tajima
9cm, 12cm, 15cm, 18cm, 21cm
Pocket Guides:   12cm, 15cm, 18cm
Jacket Back:  24x24, 24x30, 
30x30(Plastic or Wood), 38x31, 
34x31, 335x329, 335x453, 413x467, 
413x342, 432Hx300V, 475x450, 
450x395, 475x410, 475x310
Cap Back: 12cm,  15cm

Barudan 
Blue 9cm, 12cm, 15cm, 18cm
Pocket Guides:  12cm, 15cm, 18cm
Jacket Back:  240x240, 300x290, 
300x430, 460x434, 330x438, 
460x354, 330x338, 460x304
Cap Back: 12cm, 15cm

Brother
7cm, 10cm, 13cm, 16cm, 19cm
Pocket Guides:  10cm, 13cm, 16cm
Jacket Back:  23x24, 300x280, 
30x30, 300x480, 300x430, 260x430, 
400x430

SWF
9cm, 12cm, 15cm, 18cm
Pocket Guides: 12cm, 15cm, 18cm
Jacket Back:  24x24, 39x30, 
300x300, 419x439, 357x412, and 
for compact machines: 470x300, 
12Wx17H, 412x270
Cap Back: 12cm, 15cm

Happy
12cm, 15cm, 18cm, 21cm
Pocket Guides: 12cm, 15cm, 18cm
Jacket Back:  320x320, 300x240, 
440x420Wood
Cap Back:  12cm, 15cm

Melco 
Old Style: 12cm, 15cm, 18cm, 22cm
New Style:  9cm, 12cm, 15cm, 
18cm, 22cm
Pocket Guides:  12cm, 15cm, 18cm
Jacket Back:  30x36, 44x30 
(Plastic or Wood), 43x43Amaya, 
43x50Wood

Allied
9cm, 12cm, 15cm, 18cm, 21cm
Pocket Guides: 12cm, 15cm, 18cm
Jacket Back:  24x24, 24x30, 30x30

Durkee
9cm, 12cm, 15cm, 18cm, 6x6square
Pocket Guides: 12cm, 15c, 18cm
Jacket Back:24x24, 335x329, 
30x15H, 300x410
Cap Back: 12cm, 15cm 

EMS Hooptech
Round 4.25, 5.5, 6.5
Square 3.5, 4.5, 5.5, 6.5, 7.5
Jacket Back: 11.5x11.5, 12x14, 12x6

ZSK
12cm, 15cm, 18cm
Jacket Back:  30x30

Inbro
12cm, 15cm, 18cm
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Slim Line Clamping Systems
This system is designed for single head machines only.  Attaches to the back of the machine 
with an adapter, please specify machine type when ordering.  Fits on Tajima, Brother, Barudan, 
Happy, SWF, Melco , and Toyota.  

Smaller Style
ICTCS-SL1-CHASSIS Slim Line Small Chassis, requires adapter $204.95 
ICTCS-SL1-AB Adapter for Small Chassis, please specify machine $39.95
ICTCS-SL1-2.5X4 2.5”x 4” window for Small Chassis $109.95
ICTCS-SL1-3.5X5.5 3.5”x 5.5” window for Small Chassis $109.95
ICTCS-SL1-4.5X4.5 4.5”x 4.5” window for Small Chassis $109.95
ICTCS-SL1-5.5X3.5 5.5”x 3.5” window for Small Chassis $109.95
ICTCS-SL1-6.5X5.5 6.5”x 5.5” window for Small Chassis $109.95
ICTCS-SL1-5.5ROUND 5.5” round window for Small Chassis $109.95
Larger Style  
This clamp fits on most commercial single head machines.   Does not fit on compact ma-
chines such as Brother PR600,  Babylock, or Happy Voyager.  Does not fit Inbro.
ICTCS-SL2-CHASSIS Slim Line Large Chassis, requires adapter $339.95
ICTCS-SL2-AB Adapter for Large Chassis, please specify machine $59.95
ICTCS-SL2-8x8 8”x 8” window for Large Chassis $199.95
ICTCS-SL2-9X9 9”x 9” window for Large Chassis $199.95
ICTCS-SL2-12X9 12”x 9” window for Large Chassis $199.95
ICTCS-SL2-4.5X9 4.5”x 9” window for Large Chassis $199.95
ICTCS-SL2-12X5 12”x 5” window for Large Chassis $199.95

PR-600 CLAMPING SYSTEMS
ICTCSPR600-CHASSIS Small Chassis for PR-600, PR-620, & Babylock EMP 6 $199.95
ICTCSPR600-2X4 2”x 4” window for small chassis $78.95

ICTCSPR600-3X5 3”x 5” window for small chassis $78.95
ICTCSPR600-4X4 4”x 4” window for small chassis $78.95
ICTCSPR600-5RD 5” round window for small chassis $78.95
ICTCSPR600-5X3 5”x 3” window for small chassis $78.95
ICTCSPR600-6X5 6”x 5” window for small chassis $78.95
ICTCSPR600-599PR6115 Large Chassis with 2 windows sizes 8x5 and 11x5 for 

PR-600, PR-620, & Babylock EMP 6 machines
$499.95

Quick Change System
This system  is designed to be used with sticky backing.  Available to fit on Tajima, Brother, 
Barudan, SWF, Happy, Toyota, Inbro, Melco, and Renaissance. 

EMS599237B Quick Change 8 in 1 includes 8 windows:
2x4.5, 2.5x4.5, 3x4.5, 4.5x4.5, 6.5x4.5, 6x8, 4x11, and cap back    

$299.95

EMS599237 Quick Change 7 in 1 includes 7 windows:
2x4.5, 2.5x4.5, 3x4.5, 4.5x4.5, 6.5x4.5, 4x11, and cap back

$269.95

EMS599209 Quick Change 6 in 1 includes 6 windows:
2x4.5, 2.4x4.5, 3x4.5, 4.5x4.5, 6.5x4.5, and cap back

$199.95

EMS599147 Quick Change 4 in 1 includes 4 windows:
2x4.5, 2.5x4.5, 3x4.5, and cap back

$149.95

EMS599399 Quick Change for the PR600 and Babylock. Includes 6 win-
dows: 2x4.5, 2.5x4.5, 3x4.5, 4.5x4.5 6.5x4.5, and cap back

$199.95
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Hooping Systems

EMS Clamping Systems
EMS HoopTech Clamps provide embroiderers with a solu-
tion for hooping difficult to hoop items like: Carhart jackets, 
anything leather, blankets, towels, bags, luggage, briefcases, 
CD cases, shoes, and more!

This spring loaded clamping device fits on to the machine 
just like a tubular hoop. Because it does not pinch material, 
it will clamp right over seams and zippers without damage!

Part# Description Price

Smaller Style
ICTCS1 Base Unit with Brackets (For 4.5 

inches and under)
$171.45

ICTCS1-HATBACK Cap Back $58.95
ICTCS1-HATLEFTSIDE Left Side Cap $58.95 
ICTCS1-HATRIGHTSIDE Right Side Cap $58.95 
ICTCS1-2.5X4 Pocket 1 (2.5"x 4") $89.95 
ICTCS1-3.5X4.0 Pocket 2 (3.5"x 4") $89.95 
ICTCS1-4.5X4.5 Pocket 3 (4.5"x 4.5") $89.95 

Larger Style
ICTCS2 Base Unit With Brackets $281.45
ICTCS2-3.5X6 3.5"x 6" $129.95
ICTCS2-4.5X6 4.5"x 6"  $129.95
ICTCS2-5X5 5"x 5" $129.95
ICTCS2-5.5RD 5.5" Round  $129.95
ICTCS2-6X6 6"x 6"  $129.95
ICTCS2-7.5X3 7.5"x 3"  $129.95
ICTCS2-7.5X6 7.5"x 6"  $129.95

New Large Size
ICTCS313X9 Extra Large Size 13" x 9" with Arms $599.95 

SHOE  CLAMP
ICTCS-SHOE Shoe clamp chassis with adapter $389.95
This clamp is spring loaded with one window piece, 2 ¾ x 1 ½.  Just turn the 
knob to open and close.  It is designed to allow embroidery on the sides of 
athletic shoes or cleats, the tongue of a shoe, or the straps on a flip flop.  Fits 
on most single head machines, attaches to the back of the machine with an 
adapter.  Please specify machine when ordering.

Window sizes for the ICTCS 1 Clamping System

Window sizes for the ICTCS 2 Clamping System



201-866-840-9027 21 1-866-840-9027Hoops Hoops

Hoops
ALLIED GRID-LOCKTM FRAMES
Available for Tajima, Brother and Toyota

Direct, time-efficient framing —#1 Choice for Improving Productivity and Saving Money

Hooping Systems, Hoops and Frames  

LONG & NARROW (Y x X) 
TUBULAR,WOODEN HOOPS FOR 
SLEEVES AND OTHER UN-
USUAL SIZES AVAILABLE BY 
SPECIAL ORDER!

•	 Horizontal and Vertical Grid Lines Help 
Ensure Proper Squaring

•	 Centimeter (cm) Scale Grid Lines for  
Precise Distance Setting

• 	Long Hex Head Tightening Screw with 
Spring Insert on TFA-24x30 and 30x30 

•	 Wider Hex on Screws for Round Frames  
Allowing for Easier Opening & Closing

• 	Better Gripping Thanks to the Specially 
Textured Surface Finish

•	 Double Height!!
•	 Exclusively Engineered Plastic Offers  

Superior Flexibility and Sturdiness

Part# Description Price

GRID-LOCK ROUND HOOPS
ATFA-09 9 cm $36.95 

ATFA-12 12 cm $36.95 
ATFA-15 15 cm $36.95 
ATFA-18 18 cm $36.95 
ATFA-21 21 cm $36.95 

GRID-LOCK SMALL SQUARE HOOP
ATFA-24X24 24 x 24 cm $38.95 

GRID-LOCK JACKET BACKS-DBL HT
ATFA-24X30 24 x 30 cm $57.95 
ATFA-30X30 30 x 30 cm $59.95 

WOODEN JACKET BACK-DBL HT
ATFA-WD30X30 30 x 30 cm This Hoop Will Fit The 

Hoop Master
$85.00 

ATFA-WDH-430X290 43x29cm  wooden, double height $85.00
ATFA-WDH-320X100 32x10  wooden, single height $74.99

HOOPS FOR SWF AND 
BARUDAN AVAILABLE 
BY SPECIAL ORDER!

MELCO SUPERSTAR 
& EPICOR HOOPS  
ALSO AVAILABLE BY 
SPECIAL ORDER!

GENUINE TAJIMA HOOPS
FIT: Tajima, Brother, Toyota, SWF

Part# Description Price

Round Hoops (360 Sew Area)
BF0202010360 9 cm $39.73
BF0203010360 12 cm $39.73
BF0203010360SMP Sew Many Parts 12 cm $27.80
BF0210010360 15 cm $39.73
BF0210010360SMP Sew Many Parts 15 cm $27.80
BF0211010360 18 cm $39.73
BF0212010360 21 cm $39.73

Jacket Backs
BF0206010360 24 x 24 cm $39.99
BF0208020360 24 x 30 cm $74.38
BF0213034360 30 x 30 cm $77.99
BF1267004500 TFA-413x467 $88.00
933200539A21 TFA-260x335 $74.88
933200739A22 TFA-335x335	 $77.99
BF0217024500 TFA-320x450, arms on short 

side
$98.00

Specialty Sizes
BF0216003360 34 x 31 cm $54.95
BF1222004360 33.5 x 32.9 cm $66.99
BF1253004360 38 x 31 cm $81.99
BF0217023500 32 x 45 cm (For 450 mm 

Sewing)
$98.00

hoop adjusting screws & bolts
SPF19 Screw, 19mm $1.55
SPF23 Screw, 23mm, 7/8" $1.55
SPF27 Screw, 27mm, 1.08" $1.55
WHS2-5/8 Bolt, 67mm, 2-5/8" $5.45
WHS3-1/8 Bolt, 80mm, 3-1/8" $7.50
WHSSPRING#11 Spring for 24x30, 30x30 

hoop bolts
$2.30

 Hooping Systems, Hoops and Frames  

Genuine Barudan Blue Hoops
Part # Description Price

380 Sewfield, EFP (Old Style ) Brackets
ZEFP9112A380A 12cm Hoop $44.43 
ZEFP9115A380A 15cm Hoop $44.43 
ZEFP9118A380A 18cm Hoop $44.43 
ZEFP92300290A38A 300x290 Jacket Back Hoop $57.96 

380 Sewfield, QS Brackets
ZFR9112A380A 12cm Hoop $48.30 
ZFR9115A380A 15cm Hoop $48.30 
ZFR9118A380A 18cm Hoop $48.30 
ZFR9240240A38A 240x240 Jacket Back Hoop $51.63 
ZFR92300290A38A 300x290 Jacket Back Hoop $60.38 

520 Sewfield, EFP (Old Stlye) Brackets
ZEFP9112A520A 12cm Hoop $51.62 
ZEFP9115A520A 15cm Hoop $51.62 
ZEFP9118A520A 18cm Hoop $51.62 
ZEFP92300290A52A 300x290 Jacket Back Hoop $57.96 

520 Sewfield, QS Brackets
ZFR9112A520A 12cm Hoop $53.13 
ZFR9115A520A 15cm Hoop $53.13 
ZFR9118A520A 18cm Hoop $53.13 
ZFR9240240A520A 240x240 Jacket Back Hoop $62.79 
ZFR92300290A52A 300x290 Jacket Back Hoop $60.38 

HOOPTECH HOOPS
These are available for All Tubular, Embroidery Machines!!

Square Hoops
EMS3.5SQ 3.5" $39.95 
EMS4.5SQ 4.5" $36.95 
EMS5.5SQ 5.5" $36.95 
EMS6.5SQ 6.5" $36.95 
EMS7.5SQ 7.5" $36.95 
EMS11.5SQ 11.5" $48.95 

Rectangle/Specialty
EMSHP6X11.5 6"x 11.5"  Hoop $62.95
EMSHP12X14.5 12"x 14.5" $68.95 

 

Genuine SWF Hoops
22048BM-T121 12cm Hoop $34.95 
22049BM-T121 15cm Hoop $34.95 
22050BM-T121 18cm Hoop $34.95 
22017BM-T121 30x30 Jacket Back Hoop $59.95 
1811CW-A001 Hoop Adjusting Screw $1.89 
22044CW-UK01 Hoop Adjusting Screw for 

Large Jacket Back Hoops
$3.99
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Frames
Hooptech Cap Frames
Made of 14 gauge stainless steel, without nuts, bolts, or screws to 
deal with. Each frame has 6 angled teeth that grab the hat elimi-
nating movement and improving registration!

Part# Description Price

Cap Frames
EMSCFTAJIMA8089 Blue – Fits Machines with Standand Drivers: 

Tajima, Brother, Toyota, Happy, Melco
 $199.95 

EMSCFTAJIMA8092 Green –  Fits Machines with Semiwide Drivers: 
Tajima, Brother, Toyota, Happy, Melco, Prodigy 
and Inbro

 $199.95 

EMSCFSWF Pink – Fits SWF  $199.95 
EMSCFBUCKET Orange (For Bucket Caps) – Great for Bucket 

Caps! Fits Tajima, Brother, Toyota, Happy, 
Melco. Please Specify Your Machine

 $199.95 

EMSCFHAPPY8098 Light Blue for Happy machines $199.95

CAP FRAME GAUGE
EMSCFGAUGE8095 Cap Hooping Gauge Standard Size. Works 

with the Blue EMS cap frame.
$245.95

EMSCFGAUGE8096 Cap Hooping Gauge 270 Wide Size. Works 
with the Green and Pink EMS cap frames.

$245.95 

EMS599226 Framing station $299.95 

Accessories
EMS599037 Bill Holder Kit for EMS cap frames $18.95

TAJIMA CAP FRAMES AND STRAPS
CAP FRAMEs
HFU010020150 Wide Cap Frame, Double Band $285.99 
WH0308020000GNC Lid Frame Strap $21.50 
HFU001010000 Standard Semi Wide Cap Frame $285.99
HFU010020150GNC Wide Cap Frame, Aftermarket $213.75
HFU014030000 Wide Cap Frame Gauge $441.99
935200100A22 Wide Cap Frame Single Band, New Style $178.17
0G4150120000 Lid Frame B $34.90
0G4130060000 Lid Frame A single band $35.80

WH0308020000 Lid Frame “A” new style $69.00
0G4130190000 Lid Frame “A” old style with welded latch $58.50
WH0323S00000 Tajima Bent Binder Clips, Silver $5.18
WH0323S00000GNCBLACK Generic Bent Binder Clip, Black $3.80
WH0323S00000GNCSILVER Generic Bent Binder Clip, Silver $4.50
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Durkee Hoops
Shape Round Round Round Round Square Square Rectangle Square Rectangle Rectangle

Size/inches 3.5" 4.5" 5.5" 6.5" 6"x 6" 9"x 9" 12"x 6" 12"x 12" 12"x 16" 16"x 12"

Size/metric 9cm 12cm 15cm 18cm 15cm x 
15cm

24cm x 
24cm

30cm x 
15cm

335mm x 
329mm

300mm x 
410mm

410mm x 
300mm

Barudan
280 10.5 inches $38.00 $38.00 $38.00 
380 15 inches $31.95 $31.95 $31.95 $34.95 $35.95 $35.95 $67.95 $58.95 $77.95 
520 20.25 inches $31.95 $31.95 $31.95 $34.95 $35.95 $35.95 $67.95 $58.95 $77.95 $77.95 
520QS 20.25 inches $31.95 $31.95 $31.95 $34.95 $35.95 $35.95 $67.95 $58.95 $77.95 $77.95 

Brother
360 14 inches $31.95 $31.95 $31.95 $34.95 $35.95 $35.95 $67.95 $58.95 $77.95 
500 19.5 inches $77.95 

Generations/Prodigy & Other Embroidery Machines 
400 15.5 inches $35.95 $35.95 $49.95 $58.95 $77.95 

Happy
360 14 inches $31.95 $31.95 $31.95 $34.95 $35.95 $35.95 $67.95 $58.95 $77.95 
500 19.5 inches $35.95 $35.95 $67.95 $58.95 $77.95 

InBro
360 14 inches $31.95 $31.95 $31.95 $34.95 $35.95 $35.95 $67.95 $58.95 $77.95 
500 19.5 inches $35.95 $35.95 $67.95 $58.95 $77.95 $77.95 

Melco
EMT-400 15.5 inches $31.95 $31.95 $31.95 $34.95 $35.95 $35.95 $67.95 $58.95 $77.95 
Amaya-400 15.5 inches $31.95 $31.95 $31.95 $34.95 $35.95 $35.95 $67.95 $58.95 $77.95 

Renaisance
360 14 inches $31.95 $31.95 $31.95 $34.95 $35.95 $35.95 $67.95 $58.95 $77.95 
500 19.5 inches $77.95 

SWF
Compact 14 inches $31.95 $31.95 $31.95 $34.95 $35.95 $35.95 $67.95 $58.95 $77.95 
360 14 inches $31.95 $31.95 $31.95 $34.95 $35.95 $35.95 $67.95 $58.95 $77.95 
400 15.5 inches $34.95 $35.95 $35.95 $49.95  

1 Direct
$58.95 

450 17.5 inches $34.95 $35.95 $35.95 $49.95  
1 Direct

$58.95 

500 19.5 inches $31.95 $31.95 $31.95 $34.95 $35.95 $35.95 $67.95 $58.95 $77.95 $77.95 

Tajima
275 10.5 inches $38.00 $38.00 $38.00 
360 14 inches $31.95 $31.95 $31.95 $34.95 $35.95 $35.95 $67.95 $58.95 $77.95 
500 19.5 inches $77.95 

Toyota
360 14 inches $31.95 $31.95 $31.95 $34.95 $35.95 $35.95 $67.95 $58.95 
500 19.5 inches $75 

ZSK
400 15.5 inches $31.95 $31.95 $31.95 $34.95 $35.95 $35.95 $67.95 $58.95 $77.95 
495 19.5 inches $77.95



241-866-840-9027 25 1-866-840-9027Bobin CasesFrames

Fast Frames
FAST FRAMES are used in conjunction with sticky backing, and allow for 
quick hooping and access to many hard to hoop items. Pockets, gloves, 
socks, cuffs, collars, bags and more are much easier to embroider!!!

Part # Description Price

X-Change Items
X-Change 3 in 1 Includes the X-Change Chassis and choose any 3 

frame sizes below
$195.00

X-Change 7 in 1 Includes the X-Change Chassis and choose any 7 
frame sizes below

$298.00

X-Change Chassis X-Change Chassis, available frames are listed below $117.00

Single Piece Frames (not interchangeable with the X-
Change Chassis)
FF-Size Many of the X-Change items below are available $75.60
FF-Sleeve/Leg 2x11, 3x11 and 4.5x11 $105.00
FF-Jumbo Jumbo sizes vary by machine, call for availability $115.00

Specialty Frames
FF-Military Name Tape frame, makes for quick and easy name 

tapes
$269.00

FF-Karate Belt Frame for quick and easy belt sew outs $249.00

Tubular Arms
FF-TUBARM-ADJ Adjustable Tubular arm for Toyota 850, 860 and 

Brother 415 & 416
$215.00
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7 In 1

Jumbo

Sleeve & Leg

Dog Collar

Name Tape

Tubular Arms

Bobbin Cases
STANDARD SIZE BOBBIN CASES

Brand Part# Price ea. Each 50+

Standard L Size w/o Anti-backlash spring
Fits Tajima, Brother 415, Barudan, Happy, Melco, SWF, Inbro, and Toyota

TOWA TO-609 $6.50 $5.95
HAYA TO-609GNC $4.00
KOBAN SC35 $5.95 $5.45
TOWA TO-615 $6.95 $6.25

Standard L Size w/ Anti-backlash spring
Fits Tajima, Brother 415, Barudan,  Happy, Melco, SWF, Inbro, and Toyota.

TOWA TO-609NBL6 $6.95 $6.35
HAYA TO-609GNCNBL6 $4.25 Call
TOWA TO-615NBL6 $7.35 $6.75

JUMBO SIZE BOBBIN CASES
Jumbo M Size w/o Anti-backlash spring
Fits: Tajima, Barudan, Brother, Happy, Toyota

TOWA TO-803 $27.10 Call
HAYA TO-803GNC $18.50 Call

Jumbo M Size w/ Anti-backlash spring
Fits: Tajima, Barudan, Brother, Happy, Toyota

TOWA TO-803NBL2 $28.80 Call
HAYA TO-803NBL5GNC $18.50 Call

Jumbo M Size w/ Anti-backlash spring 
no pigtail
Fits: Brother

BROTHER S35584001 $38.00 Call
S35584001GNC $28.50 Call

PRODUCT INFORMATION

BOBBIN CASES

TOWA IS AN ORIGINAL 
EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURER 
FOR: TAJIMA, BARUDAN, 
BROTHER, HAPPY, TOYOTA

Machine Parts (Mechanical) 
Bobbin Cases, Hooks, Thread Knives

Parts by Brand/Model (Tajima, Brother, Barudan, Happy)

X-Change Frame Sizes available: Buy the chassis and add any of these frames! 

Most Commercial Embroidery Machines:
1.5x4 $36.00 3.5x6 $36.00 5x5 $36.00 Double End 4.5x18 $40.50
1.75x3 $36.00 3.5x8 $36.00 6x6 $36.00 Long Neck 1.5x4 $36.00

11x11 $45.00 3x11 $36.00 6x8 $36.00 Long Neck 2x4 $36.00
11x12 $45.00 3x4 $36.00 7x11 $40.50 Long Neck 3x4 $36.00
12x12 $45.00 4.5x11 $36.00 7x5.5 $36.00 Long Neck 5x4 $40.50
14x17 $45.00 4x4 $36.00 7x8 $36.00 Radius 2" $36.00
2.5x11 $36.00 4x6 $36.00 8.5x6.5 $36.00 Radius 3" $36.00
2.5x4 $36.00 4x8 $36.00 8x8 $36.00 Radius 4" $36.00

2.5x7 $36.00 5.5x11 $40.50 8x9 $36.00 Radius 6" $36.00

2.5x9 $36.00 5.5x8 $36.00 9.5x6.5 $36.00 Radius 6" Thin $36.00
2x4 $36.00 5x4 $36.00 9.5x7.5 $36.00

Brother PR600 Frames:
1.5x4 $36.00 4x4 $36.00 8.5x6.5 $36.00 Long Neck 5x4 $36.00
10x3.5 $36.00 4x6 $36.00 8x3.5 $36.00 Long Neck 7x5 $40.50
11x7 $40.50 4x7 $36.00 9.5x6.5 $36.00 Radius 2" $36.00
12x4.5 $36.00 5x5 $36.00 Double End 3x14 $40.50 Radius 3" $36.00
2.5x7 $36.00 6x3.5 $36.00 Double End 4.5x14 $40.50 Radius 4" $36.00
3.5x6 $36.00 6x6 $36.00 Long Neck 1.5x4 $36.00 Radius 6" Thin $36.00

Anti-backlash Spring
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Hooks
STANDARD SIZE HOOKS

Brand Part# Price ea.

Standard Size (L)
Fits: Tajima, Barudan, Brother 415, Happy. Melco, SWF, Toyota

KOBAN KHS12-RY $36.95
HIROSE HSH-7.94A(MTQ) $35.50

Standard Size (L) W/Undertrimmer
Fits: Tajima, Barudan, Brother 415, Happy, Melco, Swf, Toyota

HIROSE HSH-7.94ATR(MTQ) $42.50
KOBAN KHS12-RYP $44.50

“Wonder Hook”  Standard Size (L) w/Tef-
lon for Undertrimmer
Fits: Barudan - Standard Barudan Hook

KOBAN KHS12-RYPNW $44.50

Standard Size (L) w/undertrimmer
Fits: Brother BAS-411, 415

BROTHER S18416901 $130.93

Standard Size (L) Rotary E Hook
Fits: Tajima

HIROSE HSH-7.94ATR(MQ2) $66.95
TAJIMA ME0505E212RY $93.86

Standard Size L for Brother PR600
SA1647001 $125.86

Economy Hooks
HSH-7.94A(MTQ)ECON $18.50
HSH-7.94ATR(MTQ)ECON $18.50
HSH-7.94ATR(MQ2)ECON $49.95

Machine Parts (Mechanical) 

Jumbo Size Hooks
Brand Part# Price ea.

Jumbo Size (M) W/teflon

Fits: Tajima, Barudan, Brother, Happy, Melco, SWF, Toyota

HIROSE HSM-A (MQTS) $73.50

Jumbo Size (M) W/Undertrimmer
Brother 416, 423, 423A, 960, 1210, 1240, and 1260.

HIROSE HSM-ATR(MTQ) $79.85
KOBAN KHS20-RYP $74.85

Jumbo Size (M) W/Undertrimmer &  
Teflon
Fits: Tajima, Barudan, Brother, Happy, Melco, SWF, Toyota

HIROSE HSM-ATR(MTQTS) $85.60

KOBAN KHS20-RYPN $79.85

Jumbo Size (M) W/Undertrimmer  
for Brother
Fits: Brother BAS-412, 416, 423, 960, 1260

BROTHER SA1646001 $181.86

BROTHER SA1648001 $234.73

HIROSE SA1648001HIROSE $176.05

Jumbo Size (M) Eccentric OR “E” Hook
Fits: Tajima

TAJIMA MEC505E200T0  $193.37 

HOOKS

HIROSE AND KOBAN ARE 
ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT 
MANUFACTURERS FOR: 
TAJIMA, BARUDAN, BROTHER, 
HAPPY, TOYOTA

Machine Parts (Mechanical) 

Thread Trimmer Knives
Knife and Parts Sets for: for Tajima, TME Type Machines

Ref. # Description Part # Genuine 
Price

Generic 
Price

TME-DC Type II

1 Moveable Knife Drive Arm FC0209020000 $77.20

2 5mm Diameter Collar FC0223000000 $5.70

20 Moveable Knife AC0516000000 $38.60 $28.95

21 Fixed Knife AC0517000000 $51.47 $38.60

22 Under Thread Presser AC0518000000 $3.87

E21 Pan Head Screw (2 Req) SS4103060MZ0 $0.20

F15 Phillips Countersunk Screw SS1103080MZ0 $0.20

L15 Screw SS8204040TN0 $0.40

L9 Set Screw for AC05170000 SS8203030TN0 $0.40

TME-DC
3 Moveable Knife Drive Arm AC0506010000 $58.90

10 Pan Head Screw SS4102030MZ0 $0.20

73 Moveable Knife AC0511000000 $27.30 $13.75

74 Thread Separating Plate AC0512000000 $13.40 $10.50

75 Phillips Countersunk Screw SS1103080MZ0 $0.20

76 Fixed Knife  AC0513000000 $19.41 $14.56

77 Fixed Knife Guide AC0514000000 $8.72 $6.50

78 Under Thread Presser AC0515000000 $6.60 $4.95

79 Pan Head Screw SS4103060MZ0 $0.20

80 Drive Arm Fixing Spring AC0507020000 $2.70

TME-HC
1 Countersunk Head Screw SS110306MZ00 $0.40

2 Moveable Knife AC0510000000 $45.80 $17.95

3 Moveable Knife Drive Arm AC0506010000 $58.90

4 Under Thread Press Screw AT0212000000 $0.70

5 Under Thrd Press. Washer AT0211000000 $0.90 $0.35

6 Under Thread Presser AT0210000000 $2.00 $1.00

7 Pan Head Screw SS410306MZ00 $0.20

8 Fixed Knife AT0202000000 $84.20 $28.50

10 Pan Head Screw SS410306MZ00 $0.20

11 Porcelain Enam. Set Screw SS820305TN00 $0.40

60 Drive Arm Fixing Spring AC0507020000 $2.70
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Call for Knife Sets – Tajima, Barudan, Brother, Happy, Toyota, 
SWF, Melco, Meistergram, Inbro, Aemco, Prodigi, Generations
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Machine Parts (Mechanical) 

Other Machine Parts (Mechanical)
At SMP, we have extensive machine and application knowledge to help you get what you need. 
If we do not have it...Chances are we know where it is!

BARUDAN, MELCO, SWF, BROTHER, MEISTERGRAM, TAJIMA, HAPPY, TOYOTA, And More

Thread Knives, Needle Bars, Take Ups, Bearings, Belts, Presser Feet, Cap Frame Parts, Needle 
Plates, Tension Knobs, Thread Sweepers, Pickers, Reciprocators, 

TAJIMA COMMON PARTS
AC0302010000GNC Positioning Collar $12.97 
AC0306030000GNC Upper Thread Hook 

Sweeper
$14.99 

AC0306010000GNC Upper Thread Hook 
Bracket

$21.00 

AC0307010000GNC Hook Guide $19.65 
AT1309000000GNC Arm Cushion $1.65 
EC0A1000S000 Needle Bar Reciprocator $25.75 
EC0A02030000GNC Upper Thread Hook 

Sweeper
$14.95 

EF0202200000GNC Needle Hole Plate Collar $0.42 
EF0202300000GNC Needle Hole Plate Seal $0.19 
EF0204000001GNC Steel Spiral Bevel Gear B $18.68 
EF0204040000GNC Plastic Spiral Bevel Gear 

B
$28.95 

EF0532020000 Needle Bar Reciprocator $19.70 
EF0553000600GNC Slide For 6 Needle Ma-

chine, Solid
$6.50 

EF0553000900GNC Slide For 9 Needle Ma-
chine, Solid

$6.50 

EF06110000000GNC Needle Bar, 200Mm $11.75 
EF0613030000 Presser Foot $11.61 
EF0613220000 Presser Foot Bushing $0.70 
EF0616010000GNC Needle Clamp With Set 

Screw
$4.43 

EF0621000000GNC Needle Bar O-Ring $0.35 
EF0623000300GNC Felt Packing, 3 Needle 

Machine
$0.95

EF0625A00305GNC Presser Foot Adjusting 
Rubber, .5Mm

$0.67 

EF0625B00310GNC Presser Foot Adjusting 
Rubber, 1Mm

$0.67 

EF0627000300GNC Rubber Cushion B $1.87 
EF0642020000GNC Cushion Ring A $0.90 
EF0643010000GNC Cushion Ring B $0.83 
EF070900S000 #1 Roller $41.50 
EF0904000000GNC Light Blue Round Ten-

sion Felt
$0.38 

EF0907010000GNC Take Up Spring, Black / 
Brown

$0.48 

EF0907060000GNC Take Up Spring, Silver $0.79 
EG6801020000GNC Jump Solenoid $42.15 
FX051502S0000 Needle Bar Reciprocator $20.99 
FX0632020000GNC Needle Bar $12.95 
ME0602000000GNC Cushion Ring D $1.05 
PB00100RE00 Disk Reader, 3-1/2" $175.10 

TAJIMA CAP FRAME PARTS
BPC112900000GNC Pinch Lock $7.95 
WH0203000000GNC Center Block $2.40 
WH02032000000GNC Base Frame Presser 

Roller
$6.75 

WH0302L00000GNC Base Frame Shaft, Left $7.95 
WH0302R00000GNC Base Frame Shaft, Right $10.50 
WH0308020000GNC Lid Frame "A" New Style $25.95 
WH0316000000 Lid Frame B $34.90 
WH0320L00000GNC Base Frame Shaft Left $7.85 
WH0320R00000GNC Base Frame Shaft Right $9.98 
WH0323S00000 Silver Binder Clip, Genu-

ine
$5.18 

WH0323S00000 
GNC

Silver Binder Clip, Ge-
neric

$4.50 

WH0323S-
00000GNCBLK

Black Binder Clip, Ge-
neric

$3.80 

WH0325000000 Lid Frame A $35.80 

Machine Parts (Mechanical) 

BROTHER COMMOn PARTS
S15247000 Y Wire $74.02 
S15248000 X Wire $111.75 
S20680001 Tension Spring $1.16 
S24598001 Presser Foot $31.40 
S32377000 Magic Tape $3.02 
S32388100 Uppper Thread Hook Sweeper $11.59 
S32415101 Spring $3.20 
S32474001 Moveable Knife $47.00 
S32477001 Fixed Knife $9.05 
S32495001 Picker $14.33 
S32502000 Jump Solenoid $72.63 
S32527101 Jump Bracket, Reciprocator $59.47 
S32584101 Needle Bar $27.26 
S32588101 Needle Clamp  $17.58 
S32672001 Presser Foot $8.74 
S32676000 Presser Cushion $1.52 
S32871100 Base Frame Presser Roller $9.49 
S36135101 Cushion Rubber $4.96 
S39454000 Cover Frame W $105.54 
S39460100 Bent Binder Clip $2.00 
S40722001 Switch Pcb Head Assembly $177.35 
S40727200 Potentiometer, Red Connector $95.15 
S40728100 Potentiometer, White  

Connector
$129.73 

S42560101 Reciprocator Assembly $207.72 
S42570101 Presser Foot $9.14 
S43506000 Fan $79.69 
S44257000 Cover Frame W $40.10 
S45543000 Magic Tape $2.28 
S58069001 Moveable Knife $48.64 
S58070101 Fixed Knife $5.77 
S58363001 Jump Base $29.82 
S35584001 Bobbin Case $38.00 
SA1646001 Rotary Hook $181.86 
SA1648001 Rotary Hook, 4 & 6 Head 

Machines
$234.73 

SA1647001 Rotary Hook, Pr600 Machine $125.86 
SA3669001 Rotary Hook $199.99 
S35584001GNC Bobbin Case $28.50
SA1648001 
HIROSE

Rotary Hook $176.05

SA3669001 
HIROSE

Rotary Hook $149.99

BARUDAN COMMON PARTS
A9012127 E-Ring, 3Mm $0.38 
A9012368 Bind Bushing $11.32 
A9013066 Wave Washer, Ww-5 $0.38 
A9052078 Micro Switch $26.14 
A9052080 Start Swtich $20.46 
A9052081 Stop Switch $20.67 
A9056030 Picker Solenoid $83.28 
A9056031 Thread Sweeper Solenoid $83.28 
A9056037 Keep Solenoid $26.07 
EBN02090 Disk Reader, 3-1/2" $279.52 
EBY01352 Disk Reader, 3-1/2" $279.52 
EFP006065 Roll, Felt 246" L, 35Mm W, 

2Mm Tall
$89.45 

EFP008131 Lid Frame, Standard Duty $53.29 
EFP008132 Lid Frame, Heavy Duty $63.37 
FR600190 Hoop Adjusting Screw, 24Mm $2.92 
FR600230 Hoop Adjusting Screw, 30Mm $4.17 
FR600240 Hoop Adjusting Screw, 31Mm $3.47 
FR600260 Hoop Adjusting Screw, 34Mm $3.60 
HB230374GNC Needle Bar Driver Fixing Base $24.65 
HT230143 Presser Foot $12.03 
HT230201GNC Needle Bar Driver  $16.76 
HT240526 Thread Tension Unit  

Assembly, Zn
$14.76 

KB270012 Upper Knife, Steel W/  
Titanium

$14.15 

KF220530 Bobbin, Steel With Knurled 
Center

$1.48 

KF230230 Needle Clamp $5.50 
KF230920 7Mm O-Ring, Black $0.73 
KF232120 6Mm O-Ring, Black $0.55 
KF240740 Round, Green Tension Felt $0.37 
KL270101 Thread Away Hook $9.61 
KN231350 Teflon Top, Orange $1.30 
KN270951 Mark 4 Moveable Knife $19.52 
KN270952GNC Mark 5 Moveable Knife $14.50 
KN270960 Mark 4 Fixed Knife $6.75 
KN270961 Mark 5 Fixed Knife $8.44 
KN271602 Upper Knife, Ceramic $18.98 
KX250080 Needle Plate Screw $0.81 
KX270380 Urethane Washer $0.93 
RD230370 Cloth Presser $21.38 
RD230480 Needle Bar $28.28 
RD240251 Tension Disk With Slots $3.00 



301-866-840-9027 31 1-866-840-9027Machine Parts (Electronics)Other Machine Parts

Machine Parts (Mechanical) 

USB
USB REaders
Available for Tajima, Brother, Barudan, SWF,  
Happy, and Toyota

USB (BRAND) USB Reader $299.00

FLASH DRIVES
FLASHDRIVE USB Reader Flash Drive 64MB $9.90 

Wilcom Software
Software options
DecoStudio e1.5 Basic lettering and digitizing 

software package.  Creative 
Digitizing, Powerful Editing, 
and many fonts for perfect 
lettering.

$1,999

EmbStudio e1.5 
Level 1

Advanced lettering and digi-
tizing package, all features of 
DecoStudio and additional 
editing and manual digitizing 
controls.

$4,999

EmbStudio e1.5 
Level 2

Advanced lettering and Cre-
ative Digitizing, all features 
of DecoStudio and EmbStu-
dio Level1 plus additional 
features.

$ 9,499

EmbStuio e1.5 
Level 3

Advanced Digitizing, high 
volume, maximum power.  
All features of DecoStudio, 
EmbStudio Level 2, and more 
advanced digitizing and  
editing tools.

$14,999

HAPPY COMMON PARTS
C0440563 Positioning Pin $7.70 
FRA43512 Guide Roller, No Bearings $1.98 
FRA44042 290 Degree Cap Strap $10.50 
HCA04030 Thread Cutting Device As-

sembly
$140.30 

HCA04100 Fixed Knife $20.10 
HCM04293 Moveable Knife $87.80 
HCM04560 Fixed Knife $20.10 
HCM04580 Bobbin Thread Holder $4.50 
HMF12112 Nylon Bushing $2.30 
HMF12120 Needle Bar Cushion $1.60 
HMF12330 Nylon Washer $0.47 

HMG12261 Needle Hole Cushion $1.30 
HMG12750 Presser Foot With Bushing $8.50 
HSA12010 Needle Clamp $2.50 
HSA12020 Needle Clamp Screw $0.72 
MF230000 Cushion $2.18 
M0408412 Black, Rubber Cushion $2.30 
M0412234 Presser Foot $5.18 
MPB00120 Plastic Thrust Washer $1.10 
MPB00240 Bearing For Fra43512 $13.05 

SNR13130 Presser Foot $9.50 

SWF COMMON PARTS
02026EL-UK01 Stop Switch $89.28 
02027EL-UK01 Start Swtich $89.28 
03005BM-B001 Needle Bar Reciprocator As-

sembly
$77.09 

03040BM-CT01 Needle Bar Reciprocator As-
sembly

$95.56 

03049PM-CT01 Needle Bar Reciprocator $22.50 
03600200-1000 Needle Bar Reciprocator $24.95 
03600210-H000 Needle Bar Reciprocator $29.00 
03090BM-CT01 Presser Foot Reciprocator Set $122.97 
07028PR-T121 Moveable Knife $30.78 
07032CL-T121 Fixed Knife $33.78 
07033PR-T121 Under Thread Presser $0.75 
10-004A-AT10 Floppy Disk Drive $96.42 

TOYOTA COMMON PARTS
2161812-355 Main Tension Spring $10.75 
2161902-180-A Needle Socket Holder As-

sembly
$57.16 

2161902-694-A Threading Tube $5.39 
2165902-170 Needle Socket Assembly $56.93 
2161908-703 Power Board Assembly $572.18 

Numbers to remember for technical support

Name Name

Company Company

Contact number Contact number

Brands Brands

Name Name

Company Company

Contact number Contact number

Brands Brands

Order any part  
using the genuine  

part number!

Call 1-866-840-9027

Circuit Boards, Power Supplies, Disk Drives/Card 
Readers, Fans, Pulse Motors, Others, Repairs

Electronic Parts
New and Repaired Electronics 
of the following items:

Circuit Boards
Disk Readers/Card Readers
Power Supplies 
Fans
Pulse (Stepper) Motors
Encoders
Cables & Others 
Repaired
Other Electronics: (Potentiometers,  
Solenoids, Switches etc.)

•	We understand the importance of  
electronic needs and requirements.

•	We keep stock on most brands.
•	We are experienced in machinery and  

manufacturing.
•	We understand the importance of  

keeping your downtime to a minimum.
•	 Exchange or trade-in-board, no need  

for new purchase
	 (Some Restrictions Apply)

Machine Parts (Electronics) 



HoopMaster Kits  
Starting at $545.00.

Upgrade your old disk 
drive to a USB today! 
$299.00 

Bobbin Tension Gauge, 
Size L or M  $64.95

Featured Items

Sew Many Parts
933 Shroyer Rd.

Dayton, OH 45419
Toll Free Phone (866)-840-9027

Toll Free Fax (866)-797-1063
e-mail: sales@sewmanyparts.com

www.sewmanyparts.com

Peanut Stitch Eraser 
$61.95

Sew Many Parts Hoop 
12cm or 15cm $27.80
Available for Tajima, Brother,  
and some Swf machines.


